
SCHEDULE OF WORKING OFF THE MISSED SESSIONS 

(for valid reason/without valid reason) 

on “Normal Physiology”, “Human Anatomy and Physiology” 

for the spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year 

GENERAL MEDICINE, DENTISTRY and PHARMACY 

 

№ Date Weekday Time Room Name of the lecturer 

1. 26.02.24 Friday 12.00-15.20 138 Haikovich Y.V. 

2. 11.03.24 Monday 15.20-18.40 139 Severina T.G. 

3. 21.03.24 Thursday 13.00-16.20 138 Pupa T.A. A. 

4. 27.03.24 Wednesday 15.00-18.20 123 Alexandrov D. 

5. 01.04.24 Monday 15.20-18.40 139 Severina T.G. 

6. 09.04.24 Tuesday 13.30-16.50 140 Fomenko V.N. 

7. 17.04.24 Wednesday 15.00-18.20 123 Alexandrov D.A. 

8. 23.04.24 Tuesday 13.30-16.50 140 Fomenko V.N. 

9. 29.04.24 Monday 15.20-18.40 139 Severina T.G. 

10. 10.05.24 Friday 13.00-15.20 138 Haikovich Y.V. 

11. 15.05.24 Wednesday 15.00-18.20 123 Alexandrov D.A. 

12. 21.05.24 Tuesday 13.30-16.50 138 Pupa T.A. 

13. 31.05.24 Friday 12.00-15.20 138 Haikovich Y.V. 

14. 04.06.24 Tuesday 12.00-15.20 140 Fomenko V.N. 

15. 12.06.24 Wednesday 15.00-18.20 123 Alexandrov D.A. 

 

To rework missed session, the student must: 

1. Review all the materials on the etest.com including educational films for the missed session! Fill 

in the practical book with the necessary information. 

2. In the computer class of the department (room 104, working hours: Tuesday 18.20-19.00, Thursday 

18.30-19.10): 

• perform all the practical works on the virtual animals and fill in the practical book; 

• do the control quiz of the missed session with a positive grade (higher than 4); 

3. Sign up for training practical skills in the room 135:  

• perform practical skills and fill in the results in the practical book; 

• get the signature of the laboratory assistant of room 135. 

4. Sign up for an oral rework with the lecturer on the theory of the missed class 

(time and classroom according to the schedule in the table above), using the link:  

https://forms.gle/3M3fCJVdsSHhQZgq9 

 

You MUST bring medical (laboratory) coat, laboratory manual to the 

rework!!! 

 

The lecturer can ask any question from the given topic and ask to perform the practical skill. The 

lecturer put mark in electronical journal which will be taken into account in the overall rating. 

In exceptional cases, after registration for rework you may contact the lecturer who is responsible for 

rework at another date and time. 

 

 

Head of the Department 

of Normal Physiology,     V.A.Pereverzev 

Professor 

https://forms.gle/3M3fCJVdsSHhQZgq9

